/™ PLAN VIEW
/ %
5 250 RS
N 1 SEE LEFT SIDE
S —
1r,— = VIEW
e d 2” NOM.
oown | | | DIA. PIPE
| STANCHION
3 SEE (BY OTHERS)
S | RiSHT SiDE
" VIEW
| |
/| | BETAILS |
r L 15 —|dz® | | e
=i I I
SEE @ L J/\1somETRIC VIEW
LEFT SIDE
VIEW @A\/ - N
SEE DETAIL1 25 |<'* ~"| 25
- & DETAIL2 4xSMN DI 23 /\ 4BV DIA.
v 250 / HOLVE \ 300 23 ., 300 HOLE L
» 1 — /| — — \ \ 1/ / T—
— —~— ——— 7
° BL B ] . NElS ‘ A
= pLJIZIFo T ® o ¢ 9%
L/ ! | | . 150 150 |
2 h®D oo () I—25 e 25 S—axioum DA —7 25k 129k Ay
DETAIL3 HOLES DETAIL3
/" FRONT VIEW / ™\ RIGHT SIDE VIEW /\LEFT SIDE VIEW
/ N /
2x12MM DIA. HOLES 4x6MM DIA. HOLES WITH 71
FOR 316 U-BOLT 316 BOLT >A5x39L —_y
2"DIA. PIPEXM10 WITH 1NUT/2FW/1SW y
‘o 100 ‘o e ﬁ N —T 1
17 71 1’8 @ g\\//vv ——= =
Ale 4 Ok )
= n/E
© & |3 n o
or-e & 5 LA "
4.5 71 124.5 ? %l s < 2
’ 120 7 " S 3 2
3z ug 25
INNER & OUTER MTG BRACKET DETAIL 3 5 2o 30
SS316L “we =
DETAIL 1 & DETAIL 2 NEQ

NOTES:

1. DIMENSIONS IN MM AND NOT TO SCALE

2. MATERIAL SPECIFICATION:

2.1. FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYESTER WITH ANTI-STATIC COATING
SIZE: L300 x W250 x D100 x Thk3mm
OUTSIDE AND INSIDE SMOOTH MOULDED FINISH

2.2. MOUNTING BRACKETS: SS316L

2.3. U-BOLTS: SS316

U-BOLT $5316
FOR 2" NOM. DIA. PIPE

DETAIL 4

® Z"ﬁ%&iﬁefﬁs&"m' DIA. PIPE x M10 WITH 1 SETS
@ | BOLT, HEX HEAD, M5x30L, SS316 WITH 1 NUT / 2FW / 1SW 4 SETS
@ | MOUNTING BRACKET, OUTER, L120xW50xThk5mm, SS316L 1 PCS
@ | MOUNTING BRACKET, INNER, L120xW50xThk5mm, SS316L 1 PCS
(@ | SUN SHADE, FRP. L300xW250xD100xThk3mm 1 PCS
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT




/™ PLAN VIEW
250 Q@
N 1
]
sLoPe 1] |
powN | |
3
5 | 72 ©
o |
M -

i

e

—
SEE LEFT SIDE
VIEW

SEE FRONT VIEW

g I

O

—

SEE LEFT SIDE
VIEW

| | (BY OTHERS)

O ISOMETRIT VIEW k _ )

2x12MM DIA_ HOLES SEE DETAIL1 25 |<'~ ~‘>| 25: 4x6MM DIA.
N & DETAIL2 70 23 HOI_ES 70
300 23 300 |
| o e—— A 7 ]
| capP —I— T = = 7 X\ =) /____l__ﬂ
|) Lo L] / 3
I @’T-F:)o ° Sol
| | 150 150 |
>, & > J fp22 2xiomm DA25 L L | S
SEE 125 HOLES 125
FRONT VIEW DETAIL3
Q /\RIGHT SIDE VIEW /NLEFT SIDE VIEW
NG /
2x12MM DIA. HOLES 4x6MM DIA. HOLES WITH
FOR 316 U—BOLT 316 BOLT M5x30L
2”DIA. PIPExM10 WITH 1NUT/2FW/1SW N LT
10, 100 ) 19 //% —
‘TM K A ) g\\//v\/—=-=
=|e &’ O
S o |3 i B
:I_e $ 5 :: N
4.5|, 71 124.5 7 4l 5 < 3
g 120 = S a 2
s W gE
INNER & OUTER MTG BRACKET DETAIL 3 zZ 5 55
SS316L “we e
DETAIL 1 & DETAIL 2 Na

NOTES:

1. DIMENSIONS IN MM AND NOT TO SCALE

2. MATERIAL SPECIFICATION:

U-BOLT SS316
FOR 2" NOM. DIA. PIPE

2.1. FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYESTER:
SIZE: L300 x W250 x D100 x Thk3mm

OUTSIDE AND INSIDE SMOOTH MOULDED FINISH WITH ANTI-STATIC COATING

2.2. MOUNTING BRACKETS: SS316L
2.3. U-BOLTS: SS316

DETAIL 4
® Z"ﬁ%&iﬁefﬁs&"m' DIA. PIPE x M10 WITH 1 SETS
@ | BOLT, HEX HEAD, M5x30L, SS316 WITH 1 NUT / 2FW / 1SW 4 SETS
@ | MOUNTING BRACKET, OUTER, L120xW50xThk5mm, SS316L 1 PCS
@ | MOUNTING BRACKET, INNER, L120xW50xThk5mm, SS316L 1 PCS
(@ | SUN SHADE, FRP. L300xW250xD100xThk3mm 1 PCS
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT




[\ _PLAN VIEW
/

) 250 o Q
] 1
r)r'——————1
SLOPE’/| |
DOWN | | |
’ |

(@]

of |l |
| |
| |

| ¥0)
N ;l— == —JJ

@&/t@

SEE DETAILT
" & DETAIL2
L 250 /
/| |
— 17

100
50
/i;

(S e 2
L /| | |

3 L@ )

/™ FRONT VIEW
_/

2x12MM DIA. HOLES 4x6MM DIA. HOLES WITH
316 BOLT M5x30L
WITH 1NUT/2FW/1SW

FOR 316 U-BOLT
2"DIA. PIPExM10

10, 100
7

19,
11

4
D |3
i- ® ®

75, 71 4.5

A A

120

INNER & OUTER MTG BRACKET
SS316L
DETAIL 1 & DETAIL 2

NOTES:
1. DIMENSIONS IN MM AND NOT TO SCALE
2. MATERIAL SPECIFICATION:
2.1. FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYESTER:
SIZE: L350 x W250 x D100 x Thk3mm
OUTSIDE AND INSIDE SMOOTH MOULDED FINISH WITH ANTI-STATIC COATING
2.2. MOUNTING BRACKETS: SS316L
2.3. U-BOLTS: SS316

2" NOM.
DIA. PIPE
STANCHION
(BY OTHERS)

SE
DETAIL4:

|
L_J

/N ISOMETRIC VIEW
/

25

I
k /|I|, 125 /||/
DETALS  ~ SIDE VIEW
/

/
o} o —
1180) A
FA 0
=E M
El - .
'L 5 < <
o .
—M C e aT
s =
2 2o no
DETAIL 3 Zup %E
s > (=
~a O

U-BOLT $5316
FOR 2" NOM. DIA. PIPE

DETAIL 4

U-BOLT, S$S316, 2" NOM. DIA. PIPE x M10 WITH

® |snutsizEwizsw 1 SETS
@ | BOLT, HEX HEAD, M5x30L, SS316 WITH 1 NUT / 2FW / 1SW 4 SETS
@ | MOUNTING BRACKET, OUTER, L120xW50xThk5mm, SS316L 1 PCS
@ | MOUNTING BRACKET, INNER, L120xW50xThk5mm, SS316L 1 PCS
(@ | SUN SHADE, FRP. L350xW250xD100xThk3mm 1 PCS
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT




/™ PLAN VIEW
/

M
. 350 LN
N 1
S =
SLOPE e
DOWN | | 2” NOM.
o | DIA. PIPE
o STANCHION
2 | (BY OTHERS)
|
|

SEE DETAIL1
- & DETAIL2
L 350

-
2 |

100

| 1:!-
|
s L @ k> J

/™ FRONT VIEW
/

L_J  (Bsee oEmar2

N\ ISOMETRIT VIEW
/

I
K

L 125 1 25
A A

DETALLS  ~ SIDE VIEW
/

2x12MM DIA. HOLES 4x6MM DIA. HOLES WITH

FOR 316 U—-BOLT 316 BOLT M5x30L

2”DIA. PIPExM10 WITH 1NUT/2FW/1SW N —1]]
N
10, 100 19, AL SW——m
1 K 10 FW ——
o o G _H
Q
D D |3 A 9
or- A4 © 5 LA
— B SN
4.5|, 71 124.5 ? 7l 5 < < 5
l A o
120 % - oz
2,3 29
INNER & OUTER MTG BRACKET DETAIL 3 e 40
SS316L ~NEDS
DETAIL 1 & DETAIL 2
U-BOLT SS316
FOR 2" NOM. DIA. PIPE
DETAIL 4
U-BOLT, SS316, 2" NOM. DIA. PIPE x M10 WITH
® |snutsizEwizsw * 1 SETS
NOTES: @ | BOLT, HEX HEAD, M5x30L, SS316 WITH 1 NUT / 2FW / 1SW 4 SETS
1. DIMENSIONS IN MM AND NOT TO SCALE @ | MOUNTING BRACKET, OUTER, L120xW50xThk5mm, SS316L 1 PCS
2. MATERIAL SPECIFICATION:
2.1. FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYESTER: @ | MOUNTING BRACKET, INNER, L120xW50xThk5mm, SS316L 1 PCS
SIZE: L300 x W350 x D100 x Thk3mm
OUTSIDE AND INSIDE SMOOTH MOULDED FINISH WITH ANTI-STATIC COATING (@ | SUN SHADE, FRP. L300xW250xD100xThk3mm 1 PCS
2.2. MOUNTING BRACKETS: SS316L
2.3. U-BOLTS: SS316 NO. DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT




NOTES:

1. DIMENSIONS IN MM AND NOT TO SCALE

2. MATERIAL SPECIFICATION:

2.1. FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYESTER WITH ANTI-STATIC COATING
SIZE: L250 x W250 x H100 x Thk3mm
OUTSIDE AND INSIDE SMOOTH MOULDED FINISH

2.2. FLAT BAR / STAINLESS U-BAND: SS316L

'/0

N
v

EIXING ACCESSORY.

0

—

=

® {H:
35

SS ROUND BOLT (M 10 X 20mmL)

@

S5 NUT (M 10)

©

SSFLAT WASHER(M 10)

©

S SPRING WASHER (M 10)

ELXING ACCESSORY.

O (i

S HEX BOLT (M 8 X 20mmL)

@

SSNUT (M 8)

©

SS FLAT WASHER(M 8)

©)

S SPRING WASHER (M 8)

® | HEX BOLT/NUTS WITH 1 FIS WASHER, SS316 2 SETS
() | ROUND BOLT/NUTS WITH 1 F/S WASHER, SS316 2 SETS
@ | SILICON RUBBER 1 PCS
@ | STAINLESS U-BAND, 1ImmThk, SS3 16L 1 PCS
@ |FLATBAR, 50 x 6mmThK, SS3 16L 1 PCS
@ | SUN SHADE, FRP. L250xW250xH100xThk3mm 1 PCS
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT




NOTES:

1. DIMENSIONS IN MM AND NOT TO SCALE

2. MATERIAL SPECIFICATION:

2.1. FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYESTER WITH ANTI-STATIC COATING
SIZE: L350 x W250 x H100 x Thk3mm
OUTSIDE AND INSIDE SMOOTH MOULDED FINISH

2.2. FLAT BAR / STAINLESS U-BAND: SS316L

—0

FIXING ACCESSORY.

—D

L 35_

$S ROUND BOLT (M10 X 20m:

@

SSNUT (M10)

©

SS FLAT WASHER (M10)

@)

SS SPRING WASHER (M10)

FIXING ACCESSORY.

2

SS HEX BOLT (M8 X 20mmL)

@

S NUT (M8)

©

SS FLAT WASHER (M8)

@)

SS SPRING WASHER (M8)

M10

mL)

® |HEX BOLT/NUTS WITH 1 F/S WASHER, SS316 2 SETS
(® | ROUND BOLT/NUTS WITH 1 F/S WASHER, 5316 2 SETS
@ | SILICON RUBBER 1 PCS
@ | STAINLESS U-BAND, 1mmThk, SS316L 1 PCS
@ |FLATBAR, 50 x 6mmThK, SS316L 1 PCS
(@ | SUN SHADE, FRP. L350xW250xH100xThk3mm 1 PCS
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT




/2 PLAN VIEW
/

350

SEE
DETAIL 3

N\ ISOMETRIT VIEW
/

(2)SEE DETAIL1

| SEE DETAIL2

K
sLope |
DOWN 250 =
/ \SIDE VIEW / O\ FRONT VIEW
, . -/ 71
2" Stanchion A
—
N —[1] 1
150 /
= i P SW —== =
FW—=—
DETAIL4 . y .
ﬁ_% - =
. o o 8 lr.‘r?)
o
< <
N o B a
E ] “3 s w 2 .]_:
o 2.5 22
z
—= 2 = = 5
e} oo 8
N
8 3 U-BOLT SS316
o VN B L FOR 2" NOM. DIA. PIPE
(3} LI Il T a1 DETAIL 3
[ I 5 @
50 "
&~ FronTview DETAIL 4
/\ PLAN VIEW _/
/ 0, 100 )
2x12MM DIA. HOLES I 4N ,IJC)I» 100 4.1/9|/
FOR 316 U—BOLT
2"DIA. PIPExM10 \ o E_T &
$ . ’
8 0
N2 3 T ® |2 orte ®
| 120 L
1 1
4.5| 71 124.5 i )4 & INNER MTG BRACKET
i 120 L/ 120 L $5316
1 1
OUTER MTG BRACKET OUTER MTG BRACKET DETAIL 2
ss31 6L ss31 6L @ g}?g—:—‘;’,isfzus/;;c‘vom DIA. PIPE x M10 WITH 1 SETS
NOTES: w w @ BOLT, HEX HEAD, M5x30L, SS316 WITH 1 NUT / 2FW / 1SW 4 SETS
T_DIMENSIONS IN MM AND NOT TO SCALE 4x6MM DIA. HOLES WITH @ | MOUNTING BRACKET INNER 1 pCs
2. MATERIAL SPECIFICATION: 316 BOLT M5x30 hggﬂfp:léT;;:rgr:;ngl.ER
# 1 GizE: a0 x wzs0x D100 x Thiamm . WITH INUT/2FW/1SW @ | ¥ ovwiovawstxThkimm, Ssst6L 1 Pcs
OUTSIDE AND INSIDE SMOOTH MOULDED FINISH WITH ANTI-STATIC COATING (@ | SUN SHADE, FRP. L350x\250xD100xThk3mm 1 pCS
2.2. MOUNTING BRACKETS: SS316L
2.3. U-BOLTS: SS316 NO. DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT




7\ PLAN VIEW
N o
L 250 RS
] 1
e
sLoPE 1] |
DOWN | |
3
o @ |
M
| |
| |
N L ———tmm—=t—a _J
SEE DETAIL1
M 250 , & DETAIL2

100
J: JE
——

1

D

SEE DETAIL2

2x12MM DIA. HOLES
FOR SS316 BOLT M10x30L
WITH 1 NUT /2 FW /1 SW

—
/™ FRONT VIEW | |
U q:?
I I
24.5 71
3 ﬁB (&)
@ 24.5 50
= g
OUTER MTG BRACKET <
SS316L 71 24.5
DETAIL 2
©® GR\ B

2x12MM DIA. HOLES
FOR SS316 U-BOLT
2"DIA. PIPExM10

NOTES:
1. DIMENSIONS IN MM AND NOT TO SCALE
2. MATERIAL SPECIFICATION:

SIZE: L300 x W250 x D100 x Thk3mm

2.3. FIXING ACCESSORY / U-BOLTS: SS316

49 & |3 5

n %

4.5|, 71 |24.5 Li’ 1

A A 2

120 %H‘

INNER MTG BRACKET DETAIL 3

SS316L
DETAIL 1

2.1. FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYESTER WITH ANTI-STATIC COATING

OUTSIDE AND INSIDE SMOOTH MOULDED FINISH
2.2. OUTER/INNER MOUNTING BRACKETS: SS316L

@

- 2" NOM.
DIA. PIPE
STANCHION

(BY OTHERS)

/" ISOMETRIC VIEW

FIXING ACCESSORY

: M10

$S HEX BOLT (M10 X 30mmL)

@

SS NUT (M10)

©

$S FLAT WASHER (M10)

@)

SS SPRING WASHER (M10)

(

| 125 L | 25
f 7
DETAIL3
N\ SIDE VIEW
N—T
SW —==
FW —=—=
To)
M
. ~
< <
o A 2
. T
= W ?5 =
5,5 2o
z o 2 Tl
2 =2 -
N O
~~
U-BOLT 5316
FOR 2" NOM. DIA. PIPE
DETAIL 4
U-BOLT, SS316, 2" NOM. DIA. PIPE x M10 WITH
@ 2 NUTS /2 FW /2 SW 1 SETS
@ BOLT, HEX HEAD, M10x30L, SS316 WITH 1 NUT / 2FW / 1SW 2 SETS
@ MOUNTING BRACKET, OUTER, L400xW290xThk5mm, SS316L| 1 PCS
@ MOUNTING BRACKET, INNER, L120xW50xThk5mm, SS316L 1 PCS
(@ |SUN SHADE, FRP. L300xW250xD100xThk3mm 1 PCS
NO. DESCRIPTION QTy UNIT




/\ PLAN VIEW
250
1 SEE LEFT SIDE
re———— VIEW
i
sLope 1] |
DOWN
3
3 @
m : @ SEE DETAIL'] FIXING ACCESSORY.
' -
Al L — — — — SS HEX BOLT (M10 X 30mmL)
B @
A O SSNUT (M10)
SEE FRONT VIEW ~
o SEE DETA|L1 | | ssFLA’rC\f%uER(Mlm
2 & DETALZ  — |SOMETRIC VIEW | | 2% oM o
/| u | | DIA. PIPE SS SPRING WASHER (M10)
[ STANCHION * b
S | k_ ) (BY OTHERS)
|
3 L SEE 08 |<_ ,.>| 25
DETAIL3 70 23 70
FRONT VIEW v
>, 1 300 }\ 23 ., /& 00 A
120 0 1, \ 1/
@\ 71 AP F————— — — = o —————— =
@ffe o = ® |
= \e = / 150 150 |
g’ D ®
Q] A 25 2¢12MM DA 25
24.5 50 125 HOLES 125
o / O\ RIGHT SIDE VIEW /\LEFT SIDE VIEW
OUTER MTG BRACKET [ \_/ U
SS316L N
DETAIL 2 @

= N —[T]
rg' (53] % SW e
2x12MM DIA. HOLESJ

FOR SS316 U-BOLT
2"DIA. PIPExM10

'9}
M
2x12MM DIA. HOLES L~
FOR SS316 BOLT M10x30L <5( <5( o
WITH 1 NUT /2 FW /1 SW 2w (D - W
'_
(2 3 o Q%
[
“¥s =4
) =
N o
(@]
b |3 @
U-BOLT SS316
5 FOR 2" NOM. DIA. PIPE
4.5|, 71 24.5 —%| 5 DETAIL 4
A A - = AL=
120 3 il
INNER MTG BRACKET DETAIL 3
SS31 6'— @ U-BOLT, SS316, 2" NOM. DIA. PIPE x M10 WITH 1 SETS
DETAIL 1 2NUTS /2 FW /2 SW
NOTES: @ BOLT, HEX HEAD, M10x30L, $S316 WITH 1 NUT / 2FW / 1SW 2 SETS
12- alzﬂTEENRSILCENSSPEICFIVL'\IACﬂ%m_OT TO SCALE @ |MOUNTING BRACKET, OUTER, L400xW290xThk5mm, SS316L 1 PCS
2:1. FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYESTER: @ MOUNTING BRACKET, INNER, L120xW50xThk5mm, SS316L 1 PCS
SIZE: L300 x W250 x D100 x Thk3mm
OUTSIDE AND INSIDE SMOOTH MOULDED FINISH WITH ANTI-STATIC COATING (D |SUN SHADE, FRP. L300xW250xD100xThk3mm 1 PCS
2.2. OUTER/INNER MOUNTING BRACKETS: SS316L
2.3. FIXING ACCESSORY / U-BOLTS: $8316 NO. DESCRIPTION QTy UNIT




